Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

44932

Sales ID S4722585

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description
IMPRESSION SHIP TO
MPF360MYR-83 ADDRESS:
MPD004495
5ZT3IMP1BXSD004495

RV COUNTRY INC.-FRESNO,CA

3633 S MAPLE
FRESNO, CA 93725

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

SILVERSUMMIT
83-6838-1

83-6825

83-1209

83-60003

10271
004
2351
RVIA
DPU

SILVER SUMMIT INTERIOR DECOR

LUXURY PACKAGE

UPGRADED MAXXIS TIRES, 60K ON DEMAND
WATER HEATER, 3,000 LBS TOWABLE HITCH, TV,
12V REFRIGERATOR, TINTED WINDOWS, POWER
LANDING GEAR & STABILIZER JACKS, WATER
PRESSURE REGULATOR

COMFORT PACKAGE

UPGRADED INSULATION, TANK HEAT PADS,
FORCED HEAT ACCESSIBELLY, ENCLOSED TANK
VALVES, 35K BTU FURNACE, 15K A/C, 50 AMP
W/2ND A/C PREP

OFF GRID PACKAGE
30A CHARGE CONTROL, 100W ROOF PANEL,
SOLAR ON THE SIDE PREP, BATTERY

DIAMOND PACKAGE

16CU 12 VOLT REFRIGERATOR, 1.6CU
MICROWAVE, SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS,
MAXIMUM WINDOW SQUARE FOOTAGE

4 POINT AUTO LEVEL
2ND 15K DUCTED A/C
WASHER & DRYER
RVIA SEAL

DEALER PICKUP

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$15,950.00

$6,525.00

$725.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,007.75
$2,312.75
$0.00
$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$79,462.90

$26,520.50

$105,983.40

Plus Freight: $5,900.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD rqta msre: $111,883.40

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.





