Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S4722585

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

IMPRESSION

MPF360MYR-83

MPD004495

5ZT3MP1BXSD004495

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV COUNTRY INC.-FRESNO, CA

3633 S MAPLE FRESNO, CA 93725

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
SILVERSUMMIT	SILVER SUMMIT INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
83-6838-1	LUXURY PACKAGE UPGRADED MAXXIS TIRES, 60K ON DEMAND WATER HEATER, 3,000 LBS TOWABLE HITCH, TV, 12V REFRIGERATOR, TINTED WINDOWS, POWER LANDING GEAR & STABILIZER JACKS, WATER PRESSURE REGULATOR	1.00	\$15,950.00
83-6825	COMFORT PACKAGE UPGRADED INSULATION, TANK HEAT PADS, FORCED HEAT ACCESSIBELLY, ENCLOSED TANK VALVES, 35K BTU FURNACE, 15K A/C, 50 AMP W/2ND A/C PREP	1.00	\$6,525.00
83-1209	OFF GRID PACKAGE 30A CHARGE CONTROL, 100W ROOF PANEL, SOLAR ON THE SIDE PREP, BATTERY	1.00	\$725.00
83-60003	DIAMOND PACKAGE 16CU 12 VOLT REFRIGERATOR, 1.6CU MICROWAVE, SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, MAXIMUM WINDOW SQUARE FOOTAGE	1.00	\$0.00
10271	4 POINT AUTO LEVEL	1.00	\$0.00
004	2ND 15K DUCTED A/C	1.00	\$1,007.75
2351	WASHER & DRYER	1.00	\$2,312.75
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$79,462.90	\$26,520.50	\$105,983.40

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD Flus Freight. 33,900.00
Total MSRP: \$111,883.40

Plus Freight: \$5,900.00